� None of the Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company intends to subscribe Warrants
proposed to be issued under the Preferential Issue or otherwise contribute to the Preferential Issue or
separately in furtherance of the objects specified herein above except mentioned above.

vi)	 Time frame within which the Preferential Issue shall be completed
	� Pursuant to the SEBI ICDR Regulations, in case of Warrants, it will be issued and allotted by the Company

within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date of passing of this resolution provided that where the
issue and allotment of the said Warrants is pending on account of pendency of any regulatory approval,
then such issue and allotment shall be completed within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date of
receipt of last of such approvals.

vii)	 Principal terms of assets charged as securities
	 Not applicable.

Sanrhea Technical Textiles Limited

15

viii)	 The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue of Equity Warrants

Sr.
No.

Particulars Pre-
preferential

allotment
share-

holding*

% of
holding

Post preferential
allotment of

Warrants/ Exercise
of Warrants into
Equity Shares

% of
holding

A Promoter’s Holding
Indian Promoters 1344000 35.46 2554000 51.08
Bodies Corporate 1010450 26.66 1010450 20.21
Sub-Total A 2354450 62.12 3564450 71.29

B Non-Promoters Holding - - - -
Insurance Companies - - - -
Mutual Funds - - - -
Banks, Financial Institutions, (Central
Govt. State Govt. Institutions / Non-
Government Institutions)

- - - -

Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs) - - - -
Venture Capital Fund - - - -
Sub-Total B - - - -

C Public Shareholding - - - -
Bodies Corporates 151895 4.01 151895 3.04
Hindu Undivided Family 75464 1.99 75464 1.51
Resident Individuals 1206266 31.83 1206266 24.12
Non Resident Indians 1500 0.04 1500 0.03
Clearing Members 425 0.01 425 0.01
Trust - - - -
Sub-Total C 1435550 37.88 1435550 28.71
Grand Total 3790000 100.00 5000000 100.00